
Noorte tehniliste alade GP Rakvere etapp
4.1.13
Rakveres

Tulemused

Teivashüpe
TC

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Emilia Palgi 2000 KJS Sakala 2,93
2 Helin Toom 2000 KJS Sakala 2,63
3 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Tallinna Saksa G 2,53
4 Jaanika Roosimägi 2002 KJS Sakala 2,43
5 Anaastasia Vandysh 2000 Loksa G 1,63

TB
1 Merit Tõnisson 1999 KJS Sakala 2,73

TA
1 Mari Liiver 1996 SK Kivilind 2,83

Naised
1 Klarika Kaldmaa 1995 Nõmme KJK 3,13

60 mtj
TC

1 Emilia Palgi 2000 KJS Sakala 10,11
2 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Tallinna Saksa G 10,43
3 Helin Toom 2000 KJS Sakala 10,79
4 Anaastasia Vandysh 2000 Loksa G 12,59

TB
1 Brenda Brigitta Vettik 1999 RG 9,81
2 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 9,91
3 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 10,40

TA
1 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 9,68

Dea Lepik 1996 Järvala SK DNF

TB
1 Terje Kaunissaar 1992 KJK ViKe 9,41
2 Klarika Kaldmaa 1995 Nõmme KJK 10,14



Kaugushüpe
TC

1 Emilia Palgi 2000 KJS Sakala 4,50
2 Helin Toom 2000 KJS Sakala 4,45
3 Laura Ong 2000 Rakvere 4,28
4 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Tallinna Saksa G 4,22
5 Jaanika Roosimägi 2002 KJS Sakala 4,02
6 Anaastasia Vandysh 2000 Loksa G 3,77

TB
1 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 4,68
2 Brenda Brigitta Vettik 1999 RG 4,57
3 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 4,38
4 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 4,35
5 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 Rakvere 4,28
6 Merit Tõnisson 1999 KJS Sakala 4,13

TA
1 Marian Moldau 1997 Rakvere 5,03
2 Dea Lepik 1996 Järvala SK 4,83
3 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 4,79
4 Mari Liiver 1996 SK Kivilind 4,59

Naised
1 Terje Kaunissaar 1992 KJK ViKe 5,28



Teivashüpe
PC

1 2001 Gneist, Norra 3,03
2 Frederik Roosimägi 2000 KJS Sakala 2,63
3 Robin Sapar 2001 KJK ViKe 2,13
4 Andreas Varter 2000 SK Kivilind 2,03

PB
1 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 4,03
2 Eirik Leikvoll 1998 Gneist, Norra 2,83

PA
1 Carl-Caspar Kohv 1996 KJS Sakala 3,03
2 Thorbjorn Tholo 1997 Bergens T. 2,63

Mehed
1 Veiko Aunapuu 1992 KJK ViKe 4,83
2 Eirik G Dolve 1995 IL Fri 4,73
3 Gert Kuuskmäe 1991 SK Kivilind 4,23
3 Kristian Hansen Bruvik 1994 IL Fri 4,23
5 Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe 3,93
6 Joosep Lohur 1994 KJK Järvala 3,73

Martin Sõna 1987 SK Kivilind NH

Poisid
60 m

Martin Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 7,43
Martin Flink 1995 KJK ViKe 7,45
Aron Kuusik 1994 KJK ViKe 7,76
Karl Saaver 1994 KJK ViKe 8,40

60 mtj
PB

1 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 8,75
2 Roland Liir 1998 KJS Sakala 9,48
3 Andre Tammaru 1998 KJK ViKe 9,56

PA
1 Mihkel Reinkubjas 1996 KJK ViKe 9,68
2 Carl-Caspar Kohv 1996 KJS Sakala 9,97

Mehed
1 Joosep Lohur 1994 KJK Järvala 8,23
2 Gert Valdsalu 1995 KJK Järvala 8,66
3 Aron Kuusik 1994 KJK ViKe 9,26
4 Martin Flink 1995 KJK ViKe 9,32
5 Karl Saaver 1994 KJK ViKe 11,05

Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe DNF

Pål Haugen Lillefosse



Kaugushüpe
PC

1 Robin Sapar 2001 KJK ViKe 4,30
2 Pål Haugen Lillefosse 2001 Gneist, Norra 4,17

PB
1 Martin Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 6,19
2 Andre Tammaru 1998 KJK ViKe 5,88
3 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 5,87
4 Eirik Leikvoll 1998 Gneist, Norra 4,39

PA
1 Mihkel Reinkubjas 1996 KJK ViKe 5,72

Mehed
1 Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe 6,75
2 Martin Flink 1995 KJK ViKe 6,57
3 Gert Valdsalu 1995 KJK Järvala 6,44
4 Joosep Lohur 1994 KJK Järvala 6,19
5 Aron Kuusik 1994 KJK ViKe 5,69
6 Karl Saaver 1994 KJK ViKe 5,20
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